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Organization # of Reps Name Title Email Voting/Non-Voting

Tiffany Kautz, Chair Traffic Standards Engineer tiffany.kautz@state.mn.us
Voting member      
in case of tie

Diane Colton Traffic Standards Specialist diane.colton@state.mn.us Non-voting member

Josie Tayse State Signing Engineer josie.tayse@state.mn.us Voting member

Ron Rauchle Metro Work Zones/Pavement Markings Engineer ron.rauchle@state.mn.us Voting member

Scott Thompson District 7 Traffic Engineer scott.thompson@state.mn.us Voting member

Sara Buermann Wright County Traffic Engineer sara.buermann@co.wright.mn.us Voting member

Mark Sehr Rock County Engineer mark.sehr@co.rock.mn.us Voting member

Jon Krieg Hennepin County Traffic Engineer Jonathan.krieg@hennepin.us Voting member

Joe Gustafson Washington County Traffic Engineer joe.gustafson@co.washington.mn.us Voting member

HunWen Westman City of St. Paul Engineer HunWen.Westman@ci.stpaul.mn.us Voting member

Tim Plath City of Eagan Traffic Engineer TPlath@cityofeagan.com Voting member

Mike Martinez HDR Traffic Engineer michael.martinez@hdrinc.com Voting member

Scott Poska Alliant Engineering Senior Traffic Engineer sposka@alliant-inc.com Voting member

Tom Sohrweide SEH Traffic Engineer tsohrweide@sehinc.com Voting member

Emeritus 1 Howard Preston Retired howiepreston302@gmail.com Voting member

FHWA 1 William Stein FHWA Safety Engineer william.stein@dot.gov Non-voting member
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